
LOT 17 LAKE JEFFERY PHASE 1.

783-131, 798-1147, 1148, WD 1044

WEBB ROBERT ARTHUR JR/WEBB FLORENCE SUSAN
P O BOX 592
WARD COVE, AK 99928

23-3S-16-02272-018
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2
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0
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0

319,914
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0

324,200

1428/1365 1/14/2021 WD Q I 01 280,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ADAMS JOHN PRENTISS &

WEBB ROBERT ARTHUR 

1252/1002 4/03/2013 WD Q I 01 205,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GEORGE PRIDGEON JR & 

JOHN PRENTISS ADAMS
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SALE:3:1: RICHMOND ASSETS - 13 PARCELS

SALE:2:1: 1/2 INT LOT 17 LAKE JEFFERY-SEE 798-1147

SALE:1:1: 1/2 INTEREST LOT 17 LAKE JEFFERY-SEE PG1

30959 MAINT/ALTR 45 04/18/2013

9445 SFR 345 03/13/1995

HX Base Yr

169 NW LAKE VISTA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 10
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,705 134.7500 150.92 408,239 1995 1995 0 0 0 31.50 68.50

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2103

BAS 2,103 100 2,103 217,409

FGR 625 55 344 35,562

FOP 132 30 40 4,135

FSP 546 40 218 22,537

3,406 2,705 279,644

BAS= W17 S36 FGR= W3 S25 E25N25 W22$ E22 S8 E8 FOP=  S10 E12
N10 W3 N2 W6 S2 W3$ E3 N2 E6 S2 E11 S5 E13 N36 FSP= N13 W46
S9 E11  R4 D4  E31$ W31  U4 L4 W11 N9$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 182.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 637

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,643.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,465

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 6 14 84.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 168

5,270

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF-2109.00 300.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


